
Who is my 
counselor?

 If you have any questions, please talk with your Middle 
School Counselor first!

 High School Counselors
 Ms. Walters (A-B) kwalters@lwsd.org
 Mr. Magnenat (C-Er) pmagnenat@lwsd.org
 Ms. Bermudez (Es-Hi) vbermudez@lwsd.org
 Mrs. Keller (Ho-La) vkeller@lwsd.org
 Mr. McGinnis (Le-Ne) cmcginnis@lwsd.org
 Mrs. Hawksworth (Ng-Ro) bhawksworth@lwsd.org
 Ms. Deacy (Ru-Te) adeacy@lwsd.org
 Mrs. Webbeking (Th-Z) gwebbeking@lwsd.org

 We look forward to working with you next year! Go 
Kangs!
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